

VINOD BHATI Vs. SATVEER BHATI

03.02.2026

Present : Sh. Vishesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Arun Kumar Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **08.04.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.02.2026