

06.05.2026

Present : Sh. Vishesh Kumar, Ld. Counsels for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Arun Kumar Tyagi and Sh. Naveen Nagar, Ld. Counsel for
defendant along with defendant.

At joint request, put up on **28.05.2026 at 3:00 pm.**

(VIKAS GARG)

District Judge-05(East)

Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-06.05.2026