

21

MISC DJ 610/24

M/S EAST WEST PRODUCTS LTD. Vs. M/S VIJANI EXIM
PVT. LTD.

29.05.2026

**Matters of 28.05.2026 are taken today vide notification No. 77/I-
G-4/Genl.-I/DHC dt. 26.05.2026.**

Present : None for applicant.
 None for respondent.

No one has appeared on behalf of both the parties.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned for
arguments on **05.09.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/29.05.2026