

VINOD BHATI Vs. SATVEER BHATI

29.05.2026

The file, which was listed for 28.05.2026, is taken up today as 28.05.2026 has been declared a holiday on account of “Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)” vide Notification No. 77/I-G-4/Genl.-I/DHC dated 26.05.2026.

Present : Sh. Vishesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Sh. Arun Kumar Tyagi, ld. counsel for the defendant along with
defendant.

At joint request, put up on **24.07.2026 at 3:00 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/29.05.2026