

VINOD BHATI Vs. SATVEER BHATI

24.07.2026

Present : Sh. Vishesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Arun Kumar Tyagi and Sh. Naveen Nagar, ld. counsels for the defendant along with defendant.

At joint request, put up for reply and arguments on all pending applications on **21.09.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/24.07.2026